AVX Corporation
ICL 10 OHM 20% 2.1A 8MM
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Circuit Protection
NF08AA0100MDB.pdf
request NF08AA0100MDB pirce,  AVX Corporation Datasheet PDF and lead
time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million
line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250
thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately delivery,
which may include part number NF08AA0100MDB.The price and lead time for
NF08AA0100MDB depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse
location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Tolerance: ±20%
Series: NF08
R @ Current: 0.37 Ohm
R @ 25°C: 10 Ohm
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Lead Spacing: 0.200" (5.08mm)
Diameter: 0.315" (8mm)
Current - Steady State Max: 2.1A
Approvals: cUL
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
NF08AA0100MDB Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
NF08AA0330MHB
ICL 33 OHM 20% 1.5A 8MM
AVX Corporation
RFQ
NF08505200J0G
TERM BLOCK PLUG 8/16POS 5.08MM
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
NF08AA0100M--
ICL 10 OHM 20% 2.5A 8MM
AVX Corporation
RFQ
NF08505100J0G
TERM BLOCK PLUG 8/16POS 5.08MM
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
NF08AA0150MHB
ICL 15 OHM 20% 1.8A 8MM
AVX Corporation
RFQ
NF08AA0509M--
ICL 5 OHM 20% 3.4A 8MM
AVX Corporation
RFQ
NF08AA0330M--
ICL 33 OHM 20% 1.3A 8MM
AVX Corporation
RFQ
NF08505000J0G
TERM BLOCK PLUG 8/16POS 5.08MM
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
NF08AA0100MHB
ICL 10 OHM 20% 2.1A 8MM
AVX Corporation
RFQ
NF07505200J0G
TERM BLOCK PLUG 7/14POS 5.08MM
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
30KPA260A
TVS DIODE 260VWM 416VC AXIAL
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
824521581
TVS DIODE 58VWM 93.6VC DO214AA
Wurth Electronics Inc.
RFQ
824520141
TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC DO214AA
Wurth Electronics Inc.
RFQ
LTKAK10-058C
TVS DIODE 58VWM 110VC SMTO218
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
PESD5V0L2UMB,315
TVS DIODE 5VWM 15VC 3DFN
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
P6KE6V8A
TVS DIODE 5.8VWM 13.4VC DO15
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
SMDJ9.0A
TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC DO214AB
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
P6KE180CA-E3/54
TVS DIODE 154VWM 246VC DO204AC
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
1SMB10AT3G
TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC SMB
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
1V5KE160A
TVS DIODE 136VWM 219VC DO201AE
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ